Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH .160A RESET FUSE SMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
1.FEMTOSMDC016F-2.pdf
2.FEMTOSMDC016F-2.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
5000 pcs $0.297
10000
pcs
$0.286
FEMTOSMDC016F-2 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy FEMTOSMDC016F-2,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Max: 9V
Type: Polymeric
Time to Trip: 100ms
Thickness (Max): 0.030" (0.75mm)
Size / Dimension: 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Series: PolySwitch®, femtoSMDC
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max): 4.2 Ohm
Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min): 1 Ohm
Resistance - 25°C (Typ): -
Ratings: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 0603 (1608 Metric), Concave
Operating Temperature: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Lead Spacing: -
Height - Seated (Max): -
Current - Trip (It): 400mA
Current - Max: 40A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max): 160mA
Approvals: CSA, UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
FEMTOSMDC016F-2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
FEMTOSMDC008F-2
POLYSWITCH .08A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC035F-02
POLYSWITCH RESET FUSE 0.35A SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC008F-02
POLYSWITCH RESET FUSE 0.08A SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC012F-2
POLYSWITCH .120A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC020F-2
POLYSWITCH .200A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC010F-02
POLYSWITCH RESET FUSE 0.10A SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC010F-2
POLYSWITCH .1A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC016F-02
POLYSWITCH .16A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC010F/15-2
POLYSWITCH .100A 15V RESET SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FEMTOSMDC035F-2
POLYSWITCH .350A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TP5KP12CA
TVS DIODE 12WVM 19.9VC AEC-Q
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
HSP061-8M16
TVS DIODE 3VWM 14VC 16UQFN
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
P6SMB10CA-E3/52
TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC SMB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
SMBJ45D-M3/H
TVS DIODE 45VWM 71.6VC DO214AA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
PESD5V0F1BL,315
TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 15VC SOD882
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
SMCJ5.0CA-TR
TVS DIODE 5VWM 13.4VC SMC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SM15T7V5A
TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 14.5VC SMC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
P4SMA15AHE3/5A
TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
P4SMA18CAHE3/61
TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC SMA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
SMBJ10AHE3/5B
TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...